Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered

14.0000
6.0000
30.0000
1.0000
2.0000
4.0000
1.0000
1.0000

415.0000
2.0000
1.0000

625.0000

Product Code

FENCINGBLUE
FENCINGGREEN
FENCINGORANGE
TARPAULINJUTE18
ACROWPROPSZ0
ROPEPOLY12X220
ROPEPOLY6X220
ROPEPOLY6X500

SANDBAGSHESSIA
ROPEPOLY10X220
S1

SANDBAGPOLY

Sales Order

Product Description

50MTR X 1MTR Blue Barrier Fencing (C1)
50MTR x 1MTR Green Barrier Fencing (B1)
50MTR X 1MTR Orange Barrier Fencing (C1)
18FT X 12FT Green Jute Waxed Tarpaulin (D1)
Size 0 Adjustable Floor Acrow Prop (D4)

12MM X 220MTR Blue Poly Rope (C19)

6MM X 220MTR Blue Poly Rope (C19)

6MM X 500MTR Blue Poly Rope On Wooden Reel
(C19)

Hessian Sandbags (C7)

10MM X 220MTR Blue Poly Rope (C19)

2MTR X 50MTR RED DEBRIS NETTING

Poly Sandbags (C1)

Unit Price

9.0000
9.9500
9.9500
34.2800
16.2000
26.1900
8.9800
21.5400

0.3000
24.7800
19.1400

0.1500

Total Net Amount

Carriage

Total VAT Amount

Order Total

Page 1

125853
26/09/2022
Pallet 12

EBAY

Net Amt

126.00
59.70
298.50
34.28
32.40
104.76
8.98
21.54

124.50
49.56
19.14
93.75

973.11
0.00
194.63

1,167.74



